

2024 Legacy Award

Chardon Area Chamber of Commerce Nomination form

The Chardon Area Chamber of Commerce's Legacy Award is given to a Chardon area business person who has made a significant contribution to the business community and/or accomplished outstanding business achievements during his or her lifetime. At least two business persons must be nominated in order for the Chamber to proceed with selecting an individual. The nominee must be over 21 years of age, have been in business for at least one year and be involved with the community. Nominees must have been or are a member of the Chardon Area Chamber of Commerce. Nominations made by family members will not be accepted. The winner will be selected by a committee consisting of non-partial business professionals. The individual selected will be given the award at the **Chamber's Annual Awards Ceremony & Banquet in 2025!**

Company:	Title:	
Reasons for nomination: (su	bmit additional sheets if needed)	
Enter your information below	N:	
Nominator Name:		
	Title:	
Address		
Phone:	email	

Please email this form by Thursday, February 13, 2025 to: mricco@chardonchamber.com

Chardon Area Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 294 (physical: 213 Main Street, Suite D)

Chardon, OH 44024 (440) 285-9050